AB OVERALL RESULTS

FLIGHT 1 24 PLAYERS STROKE STROKE STROKE STROK STROKE STROKE QUOTA STABLEFORD DROP 3 STABLEFORD 2 best bals QUOTA
E net 4some
NAME MAY23 May 31 June 6 June 1June 20 June 27 July 11
Mekelatos, Cindy 15.5 16.5 19 9 13.5 139 21 13
Erlandson, Karen 215 21 12 12.5 13.5 6.5 17 17.5
Hulm, Joyce 15.5 24 15.5 15 7 19 14 9
Hegner, Lynne 12 10.5 22 10 13.5 9.5 19 19.5
Harman, Melissa 15.5 21 24 0 13.5 13 7.5 17.5
Villanova, Anna 23 10.5 15.5 18 19 15 0 9
Ducharme, Miranda 12 23 19 11 0 13 5 19.5
Grace, Jennifer 2.5 16.5 10 15 13.5 13 19 1
Gauthier, Diana 2.5 19 3 0 21 16.5 19 9
:::'t:';a"tiah’ 12 16.5 12 18 17.5 1 2.5 9
Largenton, Emily 215 16.5 19 2 9 6.5 7.5 5
Rand, Lori 0 19 14.5 17 0 13 14 9
Ryder, Allyson 4.5 2 22 18 4 6.5 9.5 15.5
Keefe, Terry 8 5.5 15.5 20 9 3 14 0
Mohl, MJ 0 13.5 22 0 20 16.5 0 3
Tosi, Peg 19 5.5 8.5 15 9 0 14 0
Mckie, Becky 19 21 12 7 0 0 4 5
Burra, Stefanie 8 10.5 5.5 8 6 11 6 13
Lavin, Terry 4.5 5.5 15.5 12.5 0 0 14 15.5
Stone, Nancy 8 10.5 5.5 6 13.5 0 9.5 0
Casey, Kelly 19 5.5 8.5 4.5 1 6.5 2.5 5
Johnson, Ginger 15.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 3 3 11 2
Perry, Sevim 1 5.5 2 0 17.5 9.5 0 13
Child, Barbara 8 13.5 5.5 3 2 0 0 0




TOTAL

126.5
121.5
119
116
112
110
102.5
90.5
90
88.5

87
86.5

82
75
75
71
68
68
67.5
53
52.5
50
48.5
32



CD OVERALL RESULTS

LAST NAME

Polverari , Terry
Cooke, Karen
Badolato, Lorri
Bradley, Kathy
Dufour, Laurie
Thacher, Amanda
Jackson, Debbie
Vetere, Diane
Busby, Valerie
Stopyra, Nancy
Trickey, Eileen
Libby, Ann

Lader, Jenifer
Whitney, Jaynee
Vaughan, Maureen
Jones, Deb
Ryan, Lisa
Gearin, Maryanne
Mclane, Janet
Brusa, Sue
Connolly, Rita
Bamberger, Jan
Riley, Shannon

Keefe, Alison

FLIGHT 2 24 PLAYERS

May 23
21
23

12.5

12.5
21
21
18

12.5

12.5

18

18

12.5
16

3.5
8

3.5
6

9

6
12.5

May 31
19
19
12
15

16.5
4.5
8.5
4.5

0
4.5

16.5
8.5
8.5

0
4.5
1
0

13.5
1

11
8.5
2

0
13.5

STROKE STROKE

June 6 June 13

14.5
0
10.5
16
19.5
19.5
9

12
17.5
5.5
7.5
17.5
7.5
0
3.5
0

0

13
]

5.5
3.5
1
10.5
2

STROKE STROKE STROKE STROKE QUOTA STABLEFORD DROP 3 QUOTA

17

0

17
10.5
20.5
20.5
12.5
14.5
4
10.5
12.5
0

2

6

9

19

1

7.5
1

7.5
4
14.5
4

0

June 20 June 27 July 11
17 18 1.5

18 16.5 20
15.5 15 15.5
85 11 115

8.5 0 15.5
0 0 11.5

11 0 20
13.5 13 6
13.5 10 18
11 7 17
0 16.5 1.5

0 5 0

7 7 20
15.5 7 1.5
3 13 7.5

0 9 1.5

3 3 11.5
5.5 0 3
5 3 4.5
5.5 0 4.5
1 3 1.5

3 1 7.5

11 3 0
0 0 0

July18  July 25

20.5
20.5
10

15.5

15.5
10
6.5
10
10
3.5

15.5

15.5
10

15.5

20.5
6.5

15.5
3.5
0

2

Aug 1 AUG. 8

Aug 15 TOTAL

138.5
117
108

94
93
92.5
92
88
85.5
78
76
64.5
58
58
58
53
50
47

44
44

43
41.5
34.5

30

STABLEFORD TBD



